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Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem

Cedar Grove Elem

Registered
Voters

2,791
2,377
2,508
2,859
2,465
2,904
3,571
3,099
4,576
2,890
1,723
2,359
2,652
3,058
2,623
3,362
3,778
1,964
4,743
3,440
2,478
1,983
1,763
4,054

Cards Cast

487
161
351
767
285
349
307
604
835
357
344
163
351
365
277
219
623
263
538
602
331
305
169
609

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

487
161
351
767
285
349
307
604
835
357
344
163
351
365
277
219
623
263
538
602
331
305
169
609

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

17.45%

6.77%
14.00%
26.83%
11.56%
12.02%

8.60%
19.49%
18.25%
12.35%
19.97%

6.91%
13.24%
11.94%
10.56%

6.51%
16.49%
13.39%
11.34%
17.50%
13.36%
15.38%

9.59%
15.02%

Closed Primary
DEKALB
August 11, 2020

Unofficial Results
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Precinct

Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem
Chesnut Elem
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads

Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood

Candler Park

Clarkston Community Center

Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur
Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake
Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem

Emory South

Registered
Voters

2,168
3,593

3,296
2,331
3,227
3,067
3,771
1,660
2,151
4,137
2,152
2,868
3,440
1,830
3,911
1,053
2,263
3,172
3,086
3,912
2,410
3,011
2,995
1,245
5,046
1,926
2,227
2,866
1,987
2,594
2,514
4,090
1,690
3,368
3,042

Cards Cast

146

451

508
198
742
487
217
226
225
478
151
384
351
208
588

29
195
646
698
779
241
290
225
134
419
367
343
253
282
323
261
637
236
398
418

Voters Cast

146

451

508
198
742
487
217
226
225
478
151
384
351
208
588

29
195
646
698
779
241
290
225
134
419
367
343
253
282
323
261
637
236
398
418

% Turnout

6.73%

12.55%

15.41%

8.49%
22.99%
15.88%

5.75%
13.61%
10.46%
11.55%

7.02%
13.39%
10.20%
11.37%
15.03%

2.75%

8.62%
20.37%
22.62%
19.91%
10.00%

9.63%

7.51%
10.76%

8.30%
19.06%
15.40%

8.83%
14.19%
12.45%
10.38%
15.57%
13.96%
11.82%
13.74%
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Precinct

Emory Road
Fairington Elem
Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell

Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem

Harris-Margaret Harris ED

Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road
Lavista

Lithonia

Lin-Mary Lin Elem

Registered
Voters

1,979
5,266
2,100
2,352
3,379
3,071
2,589
2,076
2,760
3,175
2,599
1,841
3,548
3,941
2,248
3,625
3,853
3,046
3,395
1,731
3,966
1,433
2,388
2,265
1,574
3,541
2,930
2,435
1,312
2,494
2,115
3,161
2,164
3,163
1,699
2,952

Cards Cast

132
302
463
316
571
400
384
306
236
288
532
225
443
253
245
392
429
346
288
320
528
135
204
227
211
488
448
378
301
267
264
593
358
268
120
468

Voters Cast

132
302
463
316
571
400
384
306
236
288
532
225
443
253
245
392
429
346
288
320
528
135
204
227
211
488
448
378
301
267
264
593
358
268
120
468

% Turnout

6.67%

5.73%
22.05%
13.44%
16.90%
13.03%
14.83%
14.74%

8.55%

9.07%
20.47%
12.22%
12.49%

6.42%
10.90%
10.81%
11.13%
11.36%

8.48%
18.49%
13.31%

9.42%

8.54%
10.02%
13.41%
13.78%
15.29%
15.52%
22.94%
10.71%
12.48%
18.76%
16.54%

8.47%

7.06%
15.85%
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Precinct Regl\slftfz
Lithonia High 3,529
Livsey Elem 1,324
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem 3,417
McNair High 4,074
Marbut Elem 4,130
McNair 2,724
McLendon 3,498
McWilliams 2,449
Medlock 2,140
Midvale Elem 2,687
Miller Grove 4,678
Montclair Elem 2,179
Montreal 2,499
Meadowview 3,476
Memorial South 3,069
Midway 3,037
McNair Academy 1,866
Mount Vernon East 2,602
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem 2,779
Mount Vernon West 2,232
Metropolitan 3,326
Montgomery Elem 2,307
Miller Grove Road 2,122
Midvale Road 1,796
Miller Grove High 3,394
North Decatur 2,042
North Hairston 2,284
Northlake 1,489
North Peachtree 1,863
Oak Grove Elem 2,171
Oakcliff Elem 2,080
Oakhurst 2,336
Oak View Elem 4,908
Peachcrest 2,407
Peachtree Middle 3,416

Princeton Elem 2,330

Cards Cast

282
168
364
534
307
382
443
324
479
426
284
105
286
541
237
280
313
276
581
296
467
262
415
164
215
191
214
306
157
343
116
475
589
262
280
254

Voters Cast

282
168
364
534
307
382
443
324
479
426
284
105
286
541
237
280
313
276
581
296
467
262
415
164
215
191
214
306
157
343
116
475
589
262
280
254

% Turnout

7.99%
12.69%
10.65%
13.11%

7.43%
14.02%
12.66%
13.23%
22.38%
15.85%

6.07%

4.82%
11.44%
15.56%

7.72%

9.22%
16.77%
10.61%
20.91%
13.26%
14.04%
11.36%
19.56%

9.13%

6.33%

9.35%

9.37%
20.55%

8.43%
15.80%

5.58%
20.33%
12.00%
10.88%

8.20%
10.90%
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Precinct

Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove

Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem
Shadow Rock Elem
Stoneview Elem
Salem Middle
Shamrock

South Deshon
Stone Mtn Champion
Stone Mtn

Registered
Voters

631
4,454
2,910
1,554
2,182
1,985
2,774
3,735
2,953
1,780
3,487
2,834
3,678
3,887
3,873
2,034
2,861
4,060
2,458
2,879
2,676
2,813
2,298
4,857
2,002
1,841
2,089
3,123
3,587
4,237
1,943
3,456
1,577
3,418
3,001
1,673

Cards Cast

119
212
484
211
155
172
308
670
376
343
304
264
397
356
547
268
274
398
292
539
461
366
398
314
160
438
355
101
161
651
135
616
396
355
258
142

Voters Cast

119
212
484
211
155
172
308
670
376
343
304
264
397
356
547
268
274
398
292
539
461
366
398
314
160
438
355
101
161
651
135
616
39
355
258
142

% Turnout

18.86%
4.76%
16.63%
13.58%
7.10%
8.66%
11.10%
17.94%
12.73%
19.27%
8.72%
9.32%
10.79%
9.16%
14.12%
13.18%
9.58%
9.80%
11.88%
18.72%
17.23%
13.01%
17.32%
6.46%
7.99%
23.79%
16.99%
3.23%
4.49%
15.36%
6.95%
17.82%
25.11%
10.39%
8.60%
8.49%
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Precinct

Snapfinger Road N
Snapfinger Road S
Stephenson Middle
South Hairston
Stephenson High
Stonecrest Library
Snapfinger Road
Terry Mill

Toney Elem
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker

Valley Brook
Wadsworth

Wesley Chapel Library

Woodrow Road
Winnona Park
Woodridge Elem
Warren Tech
Woodward
White Oak
Winters Chapel
Wynbrooke Elem
Young Road
County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,648
1,933
3,759
3,767
3,493
3,549
4,749
2,779
1,720
3,446
1,511
2,869
1,011
3,086
2,876
3,435
1,967
3,772
1,348
3,050
2,932
1,415
3,437
1,899
532,996

0
0
532,996

Cards Cast

301
370
477
399
438
290
711
369
301
467
188
428
148
344
588
297
459
440
150
270
244
205
518
300
66,641

66,641

Voters Cast

301
370
477
399
438
290
711
369
301
467
188
428
148
344
588
297
459
440
150
270
244
205
518
300
66,641

% Turnout

11.37%
19.14%
12.69%
10.59%
12.54%

8.17%
14.97%
13.28%
17.50%
13.55%
12.44%
14.92%
14.64%
11.15%
20.45%

8.65%
23.34%
11.66%
11.13%

8.85%

8.32%
14.49%
15.07%
15.80%
12.50%

N/A
N/A
12.50%
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DEM - State House Dist 86 (Vote for 1)

DEM
=

QN, V,
] h = )
Precinct é Eﬂ § Precinct g § g

County County

County County
Allgood Elem 446 2,791 Allgood Elem 188 254 442
Austin Drive 273 2,465 Austin Drive 123 146 269
Briarlake Elem 275 1,723 Briarlake Elem 130 145 275
Clarkston 83 2,178 Clarkston 36 46 82
Coralwood 602 3,086 Coralwood 282 311 593
Clarkston Community Center 14 45 Clarkston Community Center 6 8 14
Dunaire Elem 313 2,227 Dunaire Elem 146 164 310
Glenhaven 203 1,841 Glenhaven 88 111 199
Glenwood Road 227 2,248 Glenwood Road 107 115 222
Jolly Elem 440 3,519 Jolly Elem 197 234 431
Lakeside High 349 2,092 Lakeside High 123 224 347
Montreal 226 2,169 Montreal 96 130 226
Memorial South 222 3,069 Memorial South 118 101 219
Northlake 259 1,489 Northlake 111 147 258
Peachcrest 248 2,407 Peachcrest 95 151 246
Rehoboth 282 1,780 Rehoboth 110 169 279
Rowland Elem 371 3,678 Rowland Elem 190 177 367
Rowland Road 253 2,034 Rowland Road 149 102 251
County - Total 5,086 40,841 County - Total 2,295 2,735 5,030

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 5,086 40,841 County - Total 2,295 2,735 5,030
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Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Austin Drive
Briarlake Elem
Clarkston
Coralwood
Clarkston Community Center
Dunaire Elem
Glenhaven
Glenwood Road
Jolly Elem
Lakeside High
Montreal
Memorial South
Northlake
Peachcrest
Rehoboth
Rowland Elem
Rowland Road

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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DEM - Co Commission Dist 1 (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County
County

Austin

Ashford Dunwoody Rd

Ashford Parkside
Briarlake Elem
Brockett Elem
Brockett
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Dunwoody Library
Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Georgetown Sq
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Livsey Elem
Midvale Elem
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West

Montgomery Elem

Times Cast

205
268
220
275
260

44
120
162
239
170
117

58
192
186
153
175
298
187
251
234
232
225
196
115
251
183
201
181

Registered
Voters

2,508
2,904
3,571
1,723
2,652

533
2,168
2,331
3,011
2,995
1,245
1,128
2,866
1,987
2,514
1,690
3,368
3,941
3,046
3,395
1,731
2,435
2,115
1,324
2,687
2,602
2,232
2,307

Precinct
County
County

Austin

Ashford Dunwoody Rd

Ashford Parkside
Briarlake Elem
Brockett Elem
Brockett
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Dunwoody Library
Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Georgetown Sq
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Livsey Elem
Midvale Elem
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West

Montgomery Elem

Robert Patrick

128
155
111
165
111
21
48
68
131
114
73
37
91
121
92
111
167
78
160
77
113
128
101
65
130
95
114
99

Cynthia Yaxon

66
97
98
90
137
18
69
87
96
56
42
17
86
56
53
60
124
96
81
154
109
84
86
46
112
74
74
77

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

252
209
255
248

39
117
155
227
170
115

54
177
177
145
171
291
174
241
231
222
212
187
111
242
169
188
176
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Precinct
County
County

Austin

Ashford Dunwoody Rd

Ashford Parkside
Briarlake Elem
Brockett Elem
Brockett
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Dunwoody Library
Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Georgetown Sq
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Livsey Elem
Midvale Elem
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West

Montgomery Elem

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Midvale Road
North Peachtree
Oakcliff Elem
Peachtree Middle
Pleasantdale Road
Smoke Rise
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker
Warren Tech
Winters Chapel
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

-
© = b
w NN

232
173
272
336
125
321
107
150
7,461

7,461

Registered

93,296

Precinct
Midvale Road
North Peachtree
Oakcliff Elem
Peachtree Middle
Pleasantdale Road
Smoke Rise
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker
Warren Tech
Winters Chapel
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Patrick

51

47
86
68

138

186
69

182
51
81

3,913

3,913

Cynthia Yaxon

A U
[e) BN e) B Ve]

139
104
124
142
48
135
56
59

3,243

3,243

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

-
© o b
w o o

225
172
262
328
117
317
107
140
7,156

7,156
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Precinct

Midvale Road
North Peachtree
Oakcliff Elem
Peachtree Middle
Pleasantdale Road
Smoke Rise
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker

Warren Tech

Winters Chapel

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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DEM - Co Commission Dist 6 (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County
County
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarwood
Briarcliff
Brookhaven
Bouldercrest Road
Burgess Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston
Clifton
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Candler
Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington

Clairemont East

Times Cast

205
700
268
220
574
810
323
141
291
166
254
578
593
120
162
695
400
189
214
462
132

46
203
576

26
188
591

Registered
Voters

2,377
2,508
2,859
2,904
3,571
3,099
4,576
2,890
2,359
3,058
3,362
1,964
3,440
4,054
2,168
2,331
3,227
3,067
3,570
1,660
4,137
2,152

257
1,830
3,911
1,053
2,263
3,172

Precinct
County
County
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarwood
Briarcliff
Brookhaven
Bouldercrest Road
Burgess Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston
Clifton
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Candler
Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington

Clairemont East

Maryam Ahmad

47
52
218
85
94
201
297
108
59
101
56
121
225
313
46
70
274
142
104
99
238
49
16
99
277
17
103
174

Edward "Ted" Terry

83
149
474
181
121
366
506
210

78
186
109
122
349
271

73

90
413
254

84
113
218

83

27

98
288

84
413

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

201
692
266
215
567
803
318
137
287
165
243
574
584
119
160
687
39
188
212
456
132

43
197
565

25
187
587
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Precinct
County
County
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarwood
Briarcliff
Brookhaven
Bouldercrest Road
Burgess Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee
Chesnut Elem
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston
Clifton
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Candler
Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington

Clairemont East

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct
Coralwood
Candler Park

Clarkston Community Center

Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Emory South
Emory Road
Fernbank Elem
Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals
Glennwood
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Huntley Hills Elem
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High

Times Cast

6
742
227
239

26
276
351
313
192
186
309
153
607
379
114
434
309
375
493
432
187
355
358
234
169
118
206
187
442
434
225
196
116

o
N

Registered

Precinct
Coralwood

Candler Park

Clarkston Community Center

Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Emory South
Emory Road
Fernbank Elem
Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals
Glennwood
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Huntley Hills Elem
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High

Maryam Ahmad

207
195
132
91
15
111
146
146
78
58
102
40
257
141
46
136
161
209
186
203
82
181
144
117
108
44
104
45
213
206
73
64
43

Edward "Ted" Terry

w

88
544
93
146
11
164
200
160
108
125
203
108
344
232
65
296
137
162
298
217
101
164
210
114
55
74
95
141
224
213
148
132
73

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

5
7
225
237

26
275
346
306
186
183
305
148
601
373
111
432
298
371
484
420
183
345
354
231
163
118
199
186
437
419
221
196
116

w O
o wu
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el
()
2 c
S -
g £
. =
Precinct 5=
Coralwood

Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2
Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Emory South
Emory Road
Fernbank Elem
Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals
Glennwood
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Huntley Hills Elem
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct

Lavista Road
Lavista

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
McNair High
McNair

McLendon
Medlock

Montclair Elem
Meadowview
Memorial South
McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
North Decatur
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakhurst

Oak View Elem
Peachtree Middle
Ponce De Leon
Piney Grove
Sagamore Hills Elem

Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem

Silver Lake
Skyland
Shamrock
Terry Mill
Tilly Mill Road
Valley Brook

Times Cast

2
231
427
521

85
405
422

94
531
222
307
183
201
456
181
169
259
112
271
455
570
232
465
169
436
419
346
240
131
351
362
125
123

©
O

Registered

Precinct

Lavista Road
Lavista

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
McNair High
McNair

McLendon
Medlock

Montclair Elem
Meadowview
Memorial South
McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
North Decatur
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakhurst

Oak View Elem
Peachtree Middle
Ponce De Leon
Piney Grove
Sagamore Hills Elem

Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem

Silver Lake
Skyland
Shamrock
Terry Mill
Tilly Mill Road
Valley Brook

ryam Ahmad

- Ma
o -
o w

162
250
39
189
162
59
261
111
141
58
65
206
65
76
102
49
96
140
314
119
188
73
136
144
194
98
42
128
175
30
51

— Edward "Ted" Terry

~
w

148
263
264

45
214
256

34
255
107
155
119
134
245
114

92
153

61
170
310
246
111
274

93
288
270
144
140

84
222
182

95

72

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

2
2
425
514

84
403
418

93
516
218
296
177
199
451
179
168
255
110
266
450
560
230
462
166
424
414
338
238
126
350
357
125
123

N
© o
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Precinct

Lavista Road
Lavista

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
McNair High
McNair

McLendon
Medlock

Montclair Elem
Meadowview
Memorial South
McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
North Decatur
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakhurst

Oak View Elem
Peachtree Middle
Ponce De Leon
Piney Grove
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Shamrock

Terry Mill

Tilly Mill Road
Valley Brook

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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9
@}
o
Precinct E
Winnona Park 425
Woodward 231
Winters Chapel 150
County - Total 29,842

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 29,842

Registered

256,399

0
0
256,399

ge]

©

1S

£=

<

1S

©

>

. ©

Precinct >
Winnona Park 134
Woodward 105
Winters Chapel 46
County - Total 12,170

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 12,170

Edward "Ted" Terry

N

86
125
101

17,241

0
0
17,241

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

4
230
147

29,411

]
o

0
0
29,411
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el
()
2 c
c -
g &
Precinct 5 §
Winnona Park 0
Woodward 0
Winters Chapel 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Superior Court - Stone Mountain - Seeliger (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Times Cast

487
161
351
767
285
349
307
604
835
357
344
163
351
365
277
219
623
263
538
602

305
169
609
146

451

508
198

Registered
Voters

2,791
2,377
2,508
2,859
2,465
2,904
3,571
3,099
4,576
2,890
1,723
2,359
2,652
3,058
2,623
3,362
3,778
1,964
4,743
3,440
2,478
1,983
1,763
4,054
2,168

3,593

3,296
2,331

Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Yolanda C. Parker-

Smith

376

80
140
281
222
155
151
273
525
197
128

93
190
179
130
113
541
217
463
438
270
253
141
509

84
386

430
112

Melinda "Mindy"

Pillow

75
195
446
49
179
142
315
272
150
196
62
146
163
138
101
69
36
60
139
51
42
20
88
59
60

69
74

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

477
155
335
727
271

334
293
588
797
347
324
155
336
342
268
214
610
253
523
577
321

295
161

597
143
446

499
186
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Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Times Cast

7
487

~
[\S)

226
225
478
151
384
351
208
588

29
195
646
698
779
241
290
225
134
419
367
343
253
282
323
261
637
236
398
418
132
302

Registered

Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Yolanda C. Parker-

Smith

336
262
149
181
194
315

91
320
272
185
508

22
126
182
258
342
176
144
123

62
231
155
262
140

94
124
102
401

95
187
198

80
240

Melinda "Mindy"

Pillow

3
207

o5
o

39
23
141
56
56
73
19
70

67
444
404
398

55
131

86

69
176
204

70
104
173
191
148
218
131
203
208

46

56

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

N RN
o O =
~N O o

220
217
456
147
376
345
204
578

28
193
626
662
740
231
275
209
131
407
359
332
244
267
315
250
619
226
390
406
126
296
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Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road

Lavista

Lithonia

Times Cast

4

v W
N = o
- o W

400
384
306
236
288
532
225
443
253
245
392
429
346
288
320
528
135
204
227
211
488
448
378
301
267
264
593
358
268
120

Registered

Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road

Lavista

Lithonia

Yolanda C. Parker-

Smith

171
259
474
357
334
249
214
225
249
175
355
140
207
282
213
140
190
193
463
83
132
155
91
304
366
145
261
207
122
233
151
138
81

Melinda "Mindy"

281

269
42
75

108
34
93

205

196
92

123
55
42
68
62

113

152
62

211
31
54

135

332

193

115
35

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

4
3
551
394
380
302
233
284
518
217
430
248
241

375
418
336
282
316
518
125
200
217
204
456
428
356
292
261

257
565
344
253
116

o wun
(S S}



Page: 26 of 52

Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road
Lavista

Lithonia

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

Times Cast

4
282

[e)]
[ee]

364
534
307
382
443
324
479
426
284
105
286
541
237
280
313
276
581
296
467
262
415
164
215
191
214
306
157
343
116
475

Registered
Voters

S
[\
ul
N

3,529
1,324
3,417
4,074
4,130
2,724
3,498
2,449
2,140
2,687
4,678
2,179
2,499
3,476
3,069
3,037
1,866
2,602
2,779
2,232
3,326
2,307
2,122
1,796
3,394
2,042
2,284
1,489
1,863
2,171
2,080
2,336

Precinct

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

Yolanda C. Parker-

© Smith

N
o W
[eXNie]

319
400
250
314
268
281
215
175
247

69
170
429
181
184
218
109
491
128
343
110
349
102
182
121
165
148

75
149

72
211

Melinda "Mindy"

113
52
53

156
40

253

236
30
31

103
87
46
)
83

150
78

144

113

140
53
60
27
69
45

144
72

181
43

257

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem

Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove

Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Times Cast

5
262
280
254
119
212
484
211
155
172
308
670
376
343
304
264
397
356
547
268
274
398
292
539
461
366
398
314
160
438
355
101
161

o
O

Registered
Voters

Ea
[Ye)
o
[e3]

2,407
3,416
2,330

631
4,454
2,910
1,554
2,182
1,985
2,774
3,735
2,953
1,780
3,487
2,834
3,678
3,887
3,873
2,034
2,861
4,060
2,458
2,879
2,676
2,813
2,298
4,857
2,002
1,841
2,089
3,123
3,587

Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem

Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove

Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Yolanda C. Parker-

Smith

504

181
208

59
123
219
180
134
130
259
570
319
160
223
226
326
281
483
215
220
326
239
189
238
237
226
171

81
372
202

89
124

Melinda "Mindy"

259
28
15
37
45
86
49

167
71
34
62
58
56
48
48
65
43

334

205

115

156

143
71
57

142
11
34

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

5
257
274
247
113
205
478
208
149
167
304
656
368
327
294
260
388
339
539
263
268
391
282
523
443
352
382
314
152
429
344
100
158

S
[ee]
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Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem
Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove
Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem

Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem

Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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o o J = D

S g, E E g

| g 25 _ 5% 2 g
Precinct = 22 Precinct o E S = °
Shadow Rock Elem 651 4,237 Shadow Rock Elem 575 69 644
Stoneview Elem 135 1,943 Stoneview Elem 105 24 129
Salem Middle 616 3,456 Salem Middle 524 82 606
Shamrock 396 1,577 Shamrock 179 202 381
South Deshon 355 3,418 South Deshon 309 46 355
Stone Mtn Champion 258 3,001 Stone Mtn Champion 198 53 251
Stone Mtn 142 1,673 Stone Mtn 97 41 138
Snapfinger Road N 301 2,648 Snapfinger Road N 237 51 288
Snapfinger Road S 370 1,933 Snapfinger Road S 309 49 358
Stephenson Middle 477 3,759 Stephenson Middle 410 60 470
South Hairston 399 3,767 South Hairston 341 53 394
Stephenson High 438 3,493 Stephenson High 381 54 435
Stonecrest Library 290 3,549 Stonecrest Library 246 38 284
Snapfinger Road 711 4,749 Snapfinger Road 607 84 691
Terry Mill 369 2,779 Terry Mill 288 65 353
Toney Elem 301 1,720 Toney Elem 244 47 291
Tucker Library 467 3,446 Tucker Library 211 240 451
Tilly Mill Road 188 1,511 Tilly Mill Road 75 101 176
Tucker 428 2,869 Tucker 235 190 425
Valley Brook 148 1,011 Valley Brook 82 62 144
Wadsworth 344 3,086 Wadsworth 283 50 333
Wesley Chapel Library 588 2,876 Wesley Chapel Library 498 73 571
Woodrow Road 297 3,435 Woodrow Road 243 45 288
Winnona Park 459 1,967 Winnona Park 127 326 453
Woodridge Elem 440 3,772 Woodridge Elem 348 82 430
Warren Tech 150 1,348 Warren Tech 82 66 148
Woodward 270 3,050 Woodward 162 100 262
White Oak 244 2,932 White Oak 203 36 239
Winters Chapel 205 1,415 Winters Chapel 110 90 200
Wynbrooke Elem 518 3,437 Wynbrooke Elem 437 73 510
Young Road 300 1,899 Young Road 266 30 296

County - Total 66,641 532,996 County - Total 44,108 20,495 64,603
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Precinct

Shadow Rock Elem
Stoneview Elem
Salem Middle
Shamrock

South Deshon
Stone Mtn Champion
Stone Mtn
Snapfinger Road N
Snapfinger Road S
Stephenson Middle
South Hairston
Stephenson High
Stonecrest Library
Snapfinger Road
Terry Mill

Toney Elem
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker

Valley Brook
Wadsworth
Wesley Chapel Library
Woodrow Road
Winnona Park
Woodridge Elem
Warren Tech
Woodward

White Oak
Winters Chapel
Wynbrooke Elem
Young Road

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O o O o o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

66,641

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

g 3

C

& £
2 U = §
g . ] 3 2
2 5 s £ 32 =
D) = o = o) o 4‘3
22 Precinct o E S E &

Cumulative

0 Cumulative 0 0 0
0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
532,996 County - Total 44,108 20,495 64,603
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Brd of Education Dist 3 (Vote for 1)

NP
;3: (V]
g o

i kS = & g

s g3 P g =
Precinct é § § Precinct E E’ g

County County
County County

Avondale 709 2,602 Avondale 167 479 646
Austin Drive 285 2,465 Austin Drive 144 132 276
Avondale High 604 3,099 Avondale High 189 387 576
Bouldercrest Road 263 1,964 Bouldercrest Road 116 137 253
Columbia Drive 331 2,478 Columbia Drive 164 161 325
Columbia Elem 169 1,763 Columbia Elem 87 80 167
Cedar Grove Elem 609 4,054 Cedar Grove Elem 267 336 603
Clifton 226 1,660 Clifton 114 110 224
Columbia Middle 225 2,151 Columbia Middle 120 100 220
Candler 351 3,440 Candler 178 168 346
Cedar Grove Middle 208 1,830 Cedar Grove Middle 94 113 207
Cedar Grove South 100 687 Cedar Grove South 53 45 98
Covington Hwy 29 1,053 Covington Hwy 13 15 28
Flat Shoals Elem 316 2,352 Flat Shoals Elem 162 145 307
Flat Shoals 384 2,589 Flat Shoals 194 185 379
Gresham Road 443 3,548 Gresham Road 170 262 432
Kelley Lake Elem 448 2,930 Kelley Lake Elem 222 213 435
Knollwood 267 2,494 Knollwood 114 145 259
McNair High 534 4,074 McNair High 183 330 513
McNair 382 2,724 McNair 183 192 375
Meadowview 541 3,476 Meadowview 191 336 527
Midway 280 3,037 Midway 118 158 276
McNair Academy 313 1,866 McNair Academy 108 199 307
Oak View Elem 589 4,908 Oak View Elem 241 336 577
Peachcrest 262 2,407 Peachcrest 114 142 256
Piney Grove 172 1,985 Piney Grove 71 96 167
Snapfinger Elem 438 1,841 Snapfinger Elem 185 248 433
Terry Mill 369 2,779 Terry Mill 181 180 361
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Precinct
County
County
Avondale
Austin Drive
Avondale High
Bouldercrest Road
Columbia Drive
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Clifton
Columbia Middle
Candler
Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals
Gresham Road
Kelley Lake Elem
Knollwood
McNair High
McNair
Meadowview
Midway
McNair Academy
Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Piney Grove
Snapfinger Elem

Terry Mill

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Toney Elem
Wadsworth
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3
344
10,492

o
=

10,492

Registered

77,062

=

Q2

v

e}

>

4

2

Precinct E
Toney Elem 194
Wadsworth 164
County - Total 4,501

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 4,501

Deirdre Pierce

N
~N o
AW

5,707

5,707

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

2
338
10,208

(o]
Ny

10,208
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el
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Precinct 5=
Toney Elem 0
Wadsworth 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Special - Sheriff (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Times Cast

487
161
351
767
285
349
307
604
835
357
344
163
351
365
277
219
623
263
538
602

305
169
609
146

451

508
198

Registered
Voters

2,791
2,377
2,508
2,859
2,465
2,904
3,571
3,099
4,576
2,890
1,723
2,359
2,652
3,058
2,623
3,362
3,778
1,964
4,743
3,440
2,478
1,983
1,763
4,054
2,168

3,593

3,296
2,331

Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Melody M
Maddox (1)

318
105
262
483
187
270
201
347
487
214
225
108
208
230
169
149
405
165
324
326
200
205
110
376

85
268

316
112

Ruth "The Truth"
Stringer (D)
(DEM)

163
55
85

269
95
72

100

249

337

142

112
52

142

129

108
70

217
98

213

260

131
99
57

230
59

183

191
81

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

481
160
347
752
282
342
301
596
824
356
337
160
350
359
277
219
622
263
537
586
331
304
167
606
144
451

507
193
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Precinct

County

County
Allgood Elem
Ashford Park Elem
Austin
Avondale
Austin Drive
Ashford Dunwoody Rd
Ashford Parkside
Avondale High
Boulevard
Briar Vista Elem
Briarlake Elem
Briarwood
Brockett Elem
Briarcliff
Brockett
Brookhaven
Browns Mill Elem
Bouldercrest Road
Bethune Middle
Burgess Elem
Columbia Drive
Canby Lane Elem
Columbia Elem
Cedar Grove Elem
Chamblee

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Chapel Hill Elem

Chesnut Elem

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Times Cast

7
487

~
[\S)

226
225
478
151
384
351
208
588

29
195
646
698
779
241
290
225
134
419
367
343
253
282
323
261
637
236
398
418
132
302

Registered

Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Melody M
Maddox (1)

w N
© = ©
© v o

147
142
230
109
255
210
159
378

11
111
463
473
458
118
197
132

76
267
229
197
174
202
208
214
379
149
265
276

80
172

Ruth "The Truth"
Stringer (D)
(DEM)

N
w
[\e)

166
109
79
82
240
40
128
141
49
210
17
82
164
213
298
117
87
91
57
150
134
142
77
75
107
43
248
84
133
137
45
130

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

7
4
208
226
224
470
149
383
351
208
588
28
193
627
686
756
235
284
223
133
417
363
339
251
277
315
257
627
233
398
413
125
302

[o- I \S]
- O
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Precinct
Clairemont West
Clairmont Road
Clarkston

Clifton

Columbia Middle
Coan Recreation Center
Cross Keys High
Crossroads
Candler

Cedar Grove Middle
Cedar Grove South
Covington Hwy
Covington
Clairemont East
Coralwood
Candler Park
Clarkston Community Center
Chamblee 2
Doraville North
Doraville South
Dresden Elem
Decatur

Dunaire Elem
Dunwoody
Dunwoody 2

Druid Hills High
Dunwoody Library
East Lake

Embry Hills
Evansdale Elem
Emory South
Emory Road

Fairington Elem

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road
Lavista

Lithonia

Times Cast

4

v W
N = o
- o W

400
384
306
236
288
532
225
443
253
245
392
429
346
288
320
528
135
204
227
211
488
448
378
301
267
264
593
358
268
120

Registered

Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road
Lavista

Lithonia

Melody M
Maddox (1)

w
ul
[\

205
423
263
236
186
135
173
341
127
228
155
127
228
261
246
165
250
318

76
133
119
143
282
301
293
203
169
180
400
256
157

52

Ruth "The Truth"
Stringer (D)
(DEM)

106
110
148
136
147
117
101
114
186
95
209
23
117
157
161
95
122
69
209
58
70
102
65
196
145
75
98
%
81
186
%
108
68

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

4

w
el Al
Ul 0o

571
399
383
303
236
287
527
222
437
248
244
385
422
341
287
319
527
134
203
221
208
478
446
368
301
265
261
586
352
265
120
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Precinct

Fernbank Elem

Flat Shoals Elem
Flat Shoals Parkway
Flat Rock Elem

Flat Shoals

Flakes Mill Fire Station
Flat Shoals Library
Freedom Middle
Glennwood
Glenhaven
Gresham Road
Georgetown Sq
Glenwood Road
Hambrick Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Henderson Mill
Huntley Hills Elem
Hugh Howell
Harris-Narvie J Harris Elem
Harris-Margaret Harris ED
Idlewood Elem
Indian Creek
Johnson Estates
Jolly Elem

Kelley Lake Elem
Kingsley Elem
Kelley Chapel Road
Knollwood
Kittredge Elem
Lakeside High
Lavista Road
Lavista

Lithonia

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

Times Cast

4
282

[e)]
[ee]

364
534
307
382
443
324
479
426
284
105
286
541
237
280
313
276
581
296
467
262
415
164
215
191
214
306
157
343
116
475

Registered
Voters

S
[\
ul
N

3,529
1,324
3,417
4,074
4,130
2,724
3,498
2,449
2,140
2,687
4,678
2,179
2,499
3,476
3,069
3,037
1,866
2,602
2,779
2,232
3,326
2,307
2,122
1,796
3,394
2,042
2,284
1,489
1,863
2,171
2,080
2,336

Precinct

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

Melody M
Maddox (1)

- A w
= v o
o o u»

211
303
177
219
227
201
321
314
163

58
174
329
123
147
186
197
402
185
251
181
275
117
122
109
124
189
108
222

65
320

Ruth "The Truth"
Stringer (D)
(DEM)

154
125
58
153
227
129
162
209
123
152
111
121
44
112
208
111
132
123
70
179
98
213
79
137
45
92
80
89
113
47
110
50
151

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

4
2

_
S 00 wU!m
© = O

364
530
306
381
436
324
473
425
284
102
286
537
234
279
309
267
581
283
464
260
412
162
214
189
213
302
155
332
115
471



Page: 46 of 52 8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Lithonia High
Livsey Elem
Miller-Eldridge L Miller Elem
McNair High
Marbut Elem
McNair

McLendon
McWilliams
Medlock

Midvale Elem
Miller Grove
Montclair Elem
Montreal
Meadowview
Memorial South
Midway

McNair Academy
Mount Vernon East
Mathis-Bob Mathis Elem
Mount Vernon West
Metropolitan
Montgomery Elem
Miller Grove Road
Midvale Road
Miller Grove High
North Decatur
North Hairston
Northlake

North Peachtree
Oak Grove Elem
Oakcliff Elem
Oakhurst

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem

Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove

Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Times Cast

5
262
280
254
119
212
484
211
155
172
308
670
376
343
304
264
397
356
547
268
274
398
292
539
461
366
398
314
160
438
355
101
161

o
O

Registered
Voters

Ea
[Ye)
o
[e3]

2,407
3,416
2,330

631
4,454
2,910
1,554
2,182
1,985
2,774
3,735
2,953
1,780
3,487
2,834
3,678
3,887
3,873
2,034
2,861
4,060
2,458
2,879
2,676
2,813
2,298
4,857
2,002
1,841
2,089
3,123
3,587

Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem

Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove

Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem
Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem
Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Melody M
Maddox (1)

_ oW
~N A O
w o N

142

85
129
320
145

94

86
172
450
230
220
181
166
227
209
359
172
153
232
197
362
284
197
264
220

91
298
244

43

74

Ruth "The Truth"
Stringer (D)
(DEM)

_ AN
o NN
A =2 O

112
34
82

159
66
61
85

136

218

146

120

122
98

166

145

187
94

121

165
95

172

172

164

131
91
63

138

107
58
87

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

Total Votes

5
2
277
254
119
211
479
211
155
171
308
668
376
340
303
264
393
354
546
266
274
397
292
534
456
361
395
311
154
436
351
101
161

o
-
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Precinct

Oak View Elem
Peachcrest
Peachtree Middle
Princeton Elem
Pine Lake
Pleasantdale Road
Ponce De Leon
Panola

Panola Way Elem
Piney Grove
Panola Road
Rainbow Elem
Redan Elem
Rehoboth
Rockbridge Elem
Rock Chapel Elem
Rowland Elem
Redan-Trotti Library
Rockbridge Road
Rowland Road
Redan Road

Rock Chapel Road
Redan Middle
Sagamore Hills Elem

Scott

Shaw-Robert Shaw Elem

Stone Mountain Elem
Silver Lake

Skyland

Snapfinger Elem
Smoke Rise

Stone Mtn Middle
Stone Mill Elem

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct E
Shadow Rock Elem 651
Stoneview Elem 135
Salem Middle 616
Shamrock 396
South Deshon 355
Stone Mtn Champion 258
Stone Mtn 142
Snapfinger Road N 301
Snapfinger Road S 370
Stephenson Middle 477
South Hairston 399
Stephenson High 438
Stonecrest Library 290
Snapfinger Road 711
Terry Mill 369
Toney Elem 301
Tucker Library 467
Tilly Mill Road 188
Tucker 428
Valley Brook 148
Wadsworth 344
Wesley Chapel Library 588
Woodrow Road 297
Winnona Park 459
Woodridge Elem 440
Warren Tech 150
Woodward 270
White Oak 244
Winters Chapel 205
Wynbrooke Elem 518
Young Road 300
County - Total 66,641

Registered
Voters

4,237
1,943
3,456
1,577
3,418
3,001
1,673
2,648
1,933
3,759
3,767
3,493
3,549
4,749
2,779
1,720
3,446
1,511
2,869
1,011
3,086
2,876
3,435
1,967
3,772
1,348
3,050
2,932
1,415
3,437
1,899
532,996

Melody M
Maddox (1)

Precinct

Shadow Rock Elem 435
Stoneview Elem 80
Salem Middle 439
Shamrock 266
South Deshon 227
Stone Mtn Champion 131
Stone Mtn 76
Snapfinger Road N 169
Snapfinger Road S 248
Stephenson Middle 323
South Hairston 230
Stephenson High 267
Stonecrest Library 169
Snapfinger Road 447
Terry Mill 207
Toney Elem 178
Tucker Library 307
Tilly Mill Road 129
Tucker 286
Valley Brook 98
Wadsworth 221
Wesley Chapel Library 420
Woodrow Road 181
Winnona Park 328
Woodridge Elem 267
Warren Tech 93
Woodward 158
White Oak 139
Winters Chapel 132
Wynbrooke Elem 306
Young Road 202

County - Total 41,894

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM

L os -
258 °
215 650
54 134
175 614
127 393
127 354
127 258
64 140
127 296
121 369
154 477
169 399
171 438
120 289
264 711
160 367
117 295
153 460
56 185
141 427
47 145
122 343
164 584
116 297
124 452
173 440
57 150
108 266
105 244
68 200
210 516
97 299
24,135 66,029
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Precinct

Shadow Rock Elem
Stoneview Elem
Salem Middle
Shamrock

South Deshon
Stone Mtn Champion
Stone Mtn
Snapfinger Road N
Snapfinger Road S
Stephenson Middle
South Hairston
Stephenson High
Stonecrest Library
Snapfinger Road
Terry Mill

Toney Elem
Tucker Library
Tilly Mill Road
Tucker

Valley Brook
Wadsworth
Wesley Chapel Library
Woodrow Road
Winnona Park
Woodridge Elem
Warren Tech
Woodward

White Oak
Winters Chapel
Wynbrooke Elem
Young Road

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O o O o o o o o o o o o o

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

66,641

Registered
Voters

o

532,996

Melody M.
Maddox (1)

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 41,894

8/12/2020 12:25:19 AM
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24,135 66,029
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



